
I nl.lrzrlrn trTI !!r\!ar\J r rSA SOSIRI EVALUARtr din : 09.05.25 1B:45;51

Concurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latrtudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por- imbarcati

t 51 442
tr2 trO ,4)).)ara

, tr. 1tr../a.)')
,tr 1c,./a-a)
,tr 1c^./a.))

Loc Iansare

Data lansarii
Columbofrl
Longttudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+ 0 3h
Por. sositi

sT f PDY Ar

o+. a€. 9D-6
Hutan + Covasa
+025.53 -31 ,2

09-06.25 1B:45:40 GpS
09.06-25 1B:45:39 -001

432

1

05't 11
rA I -1

w= / .

05.05
0s.06
05.06
432

Nr-
crt

Serie rnel Culo
are

Nr. rnel
c^h-^-UE}]4UI

Nr.
Ant

Nom Sec
Nr.

Obs -

001
002
003
004
005
005
007
008
009
010
01 '1

412
0r 3

414
015
015
417
018
0'1 9

92a
421
022
423
424
025
426
421
U LA
07q
030
03r
032

ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
NEGR
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
NEGR
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
UUI
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA

A-7 AA

a7 -a6
at.a6
01.a6
07.05
47.46
01.46
07.06
41.a6
07.05
u / . t.ro
07.06
a] .a6
07.06
07.05
a] .a6
01 .a6
07.06
41.06
07.06
07.05
47.a6
08.05
08.05
08.06
08.06
08.05
08.05
CB. O5
08.05
OB. C5
UO. UO

5B
29
4B
00
05
23
24
50
55
21
24
26

:39
41
11
5B
a2
11
/r1J

59:
11
21
5B
5B
03
a4
01
43
45
,T 

5
22
24

49 .6
13 .4
58.5
08.9
05.'1
38. B

35 -1
)R A

12 -A
38.9
42.2
50.9
19 -9
23.3
13.8
38.2
05.0
00.5
1q A

30.1
?L )
40 .4
,r'1 traJ-)

55.',]
41 -9
05.5
58.6
25 .2
4A .1
53.5
03.7
4\A

003
424
0r 9
008
001
005
c12
421
031
006
421
013
015
004
018
429
all
41trvL-,)
426
011
aa7
A))
032
015
402
009
n-)a

010
023
030
414
02a

051
0'T 't

c31
042
053
425
005
048
030
426
008
044
414
015
007
i)t

018
011
421
a2a
449
039
040
422
004
045
452
013
002
412
050
016

RO 22
RO 23
RO 24
RO 24
pa ))
RO 24
RO 23
RO 22
RO 24
RO 24
RO 23
RO 21
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
D/-r ) IA\U LA

DN )AI\V LA

RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
p^ ))
D/-r a II\V L1

RO 24
RO 24
ITO
RO 21
RO 22
RO 23
DE 55BB
RO 23
RO 22
RO 23

417 4241 F
041135 F
419432 M

0296381 M
noor?rtr r,vJaLJa) 1"1

at942A M

041103 M
all 0224 F
019431 F
479423 M
441116 M
5539A7 M
44115A M
441751 M
a4t7a5 M
01 9440 F
019404 M
a] 94A2 F
419412 F
019411 M

all A227 M
019476 M
019471 F
419415 M

23 3B19t]M
553921 M

all 0254 F
4411 48 M

24 329 F

^/11,a 
A Eu= / / == I

011 4244 M
4417 66 M

DA1 E5D9F
DA6 3DBD2
DA'l E51 EB
DA1 5trF4'T
DAl E51 B4
DAO EA3 9 3
DA5F546C
DA284962
DAi 5EF5C
DAOEA3 9A
DA6 3D7DD
DA2 B 4992
DA5 3D9 5A
DA5F644D
DA1 242F'8
DAFSBA6B
DAOEA3 1 B
DAl 6F0 59
DA'1 5EF44
DA1 6FO58
DA',1 E6050
DAI 1 5857
DAOEA3 2 5
DA',i 1 5871
DA63DBFB
DA284922
DA1 E59EE
DAS3DBCE
DA'1 6EFFA
DA63D91 5
DA2 B4ABE
DA53D93FALBS

14
't 5
15
16
16
16
15
16
15
11
,1 

B
,1 

B
,I 

B

1B
19
19
20
2A
2A
20
21
21
a7
01
OB

OB

OB

OB

09
10
10
't 0

01
a2
03
03
a2
03
a2
a2
04
05
0'r
01
02
a2
0.1

05
06
03
03
06
a2
02
a4
a4
02
a2
a2
01
a4
01
0r
01

OK
OK
OK
OK
UT\

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AV

OK
OK
OK
UK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
(, f,.

\

Semnaturr

Versaune SW
Antena CIub BENZING 4B9OB5B5 SW_4.1
Ant-: 0.1 :312A323 -1 a2:31 2A3237 - 2 C3 : 3B

: 441536 Serre ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

21 554A- 4 A4 :3821 5540-3

Imbarcare /Des igr 1 are

- ))e'AA2
: 9000A310

^tr-?Q^15-1a )UJ.JALI )JAU_.
BENZI NG Exp

C.1a?-(l botuh
reP c-W


